CONTACTS — Great Dane Breed Council

Great Dane Breed Council
For all things Great Dane

CONTACTS

Chairman - Tony Pearce

Vice Chairman — Rick Day
Great Dane Club of Wales

Secretary — Olivia Bates
Northern Great Dane Club

Treasurer — Pat Jacobs
The Great Dane Club

Breed Health Coordinator — Maria
McGuinness
Northern Great Dane Club

If you wish to contact Maria with a Dane
health problem please include your name
address and telephone number in

your email.

Breed Liaison Officer — Tony

Schaanning-Ling

Webmaster — Phil Bates
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vice.chairman@danecouncil.org.uk

secretary@danecouncil.org.uk

treasurer@danecouncil.org.uk

health.coordinator@danecouncil.org.uk

liaison.officer@danecouncil.org.uk

webmaster@danecouncil.org.uk

To find out more, as well aghext DaweByeat blngkidhesepseriaye QurCaslse Balia¥press

http://danecouncil.org.uk/be-updates/contacts/
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